Greater Evansyville USBC Association Tri-State Tour

AMF Arc Lanes, Evansville, IN AMF Arc Lanes, Evansville, IN
January 8, 2012 January 8, 2012
Total Prize Fund = $3660.00 Scratch Pot Total Prize Fund = $550.00
Place Amount Name Place Amount Name
1st $615.00 Nick Estes 1st $265.00 1036 Michael Grimm
2nd $365.00 Dick Dube 2nd $150.00 1025 Kerry Davis
3rd Tie $250.00 Kendall Crabtree 3rd $85.00 o977 Dick Dube
3rd Tie $250.00 Craig LeMond 4th Tie $25.00 965 Kendall Crabtree
5th $135.00 Matt Fuhs 4th Tie $25.00 965 Craig LeMond
6th $135.00 Michael Rueckel Jr
7th $135.00 Jon Hall
8th $135.00 Hunter Russin -y
9th $85.00 Kyle Hinnerichs
10th $85.00 Randy Robertson
11th Tie $85.00 Jeff Muzzarelli AMF Arc Lanes, Evansville, IN
11th Tie $85.00 Jay Neuhoff January 8, 2012
13th $85.00 Cam Schitter
14th $85.00 Crystal Sullivan Senior Handicap Total Side Pot Prize Fund = $525.00
15th $85.00 Jacob Kiefer
16th $85.00 Mike Hofmann Place Amount Name
17th $60.00 Sean Baker 1st $260.00 1025 Randy Robertson
18th $60.00 Randy Jenkins 2nd $135.00 1019 Ed Dominick
19th $60.00 Kerry Davis 3rd $80.00 1005 Rick Coltharp
20th $60.00 Jeremy Kempt 4th $50.00 985 Dick Dube
21st $60.00 Josh Schlechty
22nd $60.00 Joseph Davis Cut Score for this Tournament:
23rd $60.00 Nolan Taylor
24th Tie $60.00 Terry Martin
24th Tie $60.00 Eric Walker
26th $60.00 Jonathan Grosheart This Tournament Honor Award Scores
27th $60.00 Josh Snowden
28th $60.00 Rick Coltharp Name Score/Award
29th $60.00 Ed Dominick
30th $60.00 Josh Wagner
31st $60.00 Michael Grimm
32nd Tie $60.00 Josh Jones

32nd Tie $60.00 Ashley Underwood -y



Echo Lanes, Henderson, KY
February 12, 2012

Total Prize Fund = $3441.00

Place Amount Name
1st $572.00 Gary Busiere
2nd $345.00 Sean Baker
3rd $230.00 Sean Pepper
4th $230.00 John Leonard
5th $126.00 Seth Payne
6th $126.00 Hunter Russin -y
7th $126.00 Jason Campbell
8th $126.00 Charles Davis
9th $81.00 Kerry Davis
10th $81.00 Nick Wohlhueter
11th $81.00 Ron Schenk
12th $81.00 Jimmy Casteel
13th $81.00 Jon Hall
14th $81.00 Jared Burgdorf
15th $81.00 Andrew King
16th $81.00 Rob Ridens
17th $57.00 Jonathan Grosheart
18th $57.00 Joseph Davis
19th $57.00 Josh Wagner
20th $57.00 Nolan Taylor
21st $57.00 Terry Martin
22nd $57.00 Willie Masterson
23rd $57.00 Brian Eger
24th $57.00 John Emberton
25th $57.00 David Hriso
26th $57.00 Brian Gentry
27th $57.00 Bob Shepherd
28th $57.00 Andrew Mayes -y
29th $57.00 Rodney Underwood
30th $57.00 Josh Jones
31st $57.00 Justin Poole
32nd $57.00 Mary Priar

Laurel Lanes, Washington, IN
March 4, 2012

Total Prize Fund = $3205.00

Echo Lanes, Henderson, KY
February 12, 2012

Scratch Pot Total Prize Fund = $400.00

Place Amount Name
1st $220.00 993 Kerry Davis
2nd $115.00 980 Josh Jones
3rd $65.00 972 Charles Davis

Echo Lanes, Henderson, KY
February 12, 2012

Senior Handicap Total Side Pot Prize Fund = $300.00

Place Amount Name
1st $190.00 1009 John Emberton
2nd $110.00 952 Bob Shepherd

Cut Score for this Tournament: 920

This Tournament Honor Award Scores

Name Score/Award
Joseph Davis 299

Laurel Lanes, Washington, IN
March 4, 2012

Scratch Pot Total Prize Fund = $375.00



Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

7th
8th

9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd

Amount
$525.00
$300.00
$200.00
$200.00
$125.00
$125.00

$125.00
$125.00

$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00

Name
Sean Pepper
Jason Hiddle
James Fielder
Chris Parnell
Cam Schitter

Chip Willis
Jared Burgdorf
Brian Eger
Seth Payne
Terry Martin
Steven Keiser
Magan Pressley
Henry Dersch
Beau Schenk
Jalen Hyde -y
Joe Jeffries
Paul LeMond
Austin Boulds
Scotty Johansen
Gary Busiere
Willie Masterson
Zach Madley
Derek Dreyer
Rob Mayes
Jonathan Grosheart
David Paulin
Bo Oliver
David Marqua
Derek Richardson
John Emberton
David Swain
Patrick Newnam

Eastown Lanes, Jasper, IN

April 7, 2012

Total Prize Fund = $3300.00

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Amount
$500.00
$300.00
$200.00
$200.00
$110.00

Name
Rick Coltharp
Steven Keiser
Sean Pepper
John Leonard

Ben White

Place Amount Name

1st $210.00 924 Brian Eger
2nd $115.00 916 Chris Parnell
3rd $50.00 883 Austin Boulds

Laurel Lanes, Washington, IN
March 4, 2012

Senior Handicap Total Side Pot Prize Fund = $275.00

Place Amount Name
1st $175.00 964 John Emberton
2nd $100.00 960 Willie Masterson

Cut Score for this Tournament: 876

This Tournament Honor Award Scores

Name Score/Award

Eastown Lanes, Jasper, IN
April 7, 2012

Scratch Pot Total Prize Fund = $375.00

Place Amount Name

1st $210.00 967 Josh Jones
2nd Tie $82.50 936 Sean Pepper
2nd Tie $82.50 936 Mike Hofmann



6th
7th
8th

9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd

$110.00
$110.00
$110.00

$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

David Paulin
Joseph Davis
Shawn Blanton

Tony Fuchs

Brian Gentry

Seth Payne
Ralph Maxwell

Rodney Underwood
Magan Pressley
John Meneghini

Craig LeMond

Bo Oliver

David Marqua

Jimmy Casteel
Rex Beach

Travis Beach

Zach Madley

Josh Jones
Mike Hofmann

Jay Neuhoff

Kyle Kieser

Jon Hall
Mark Majors, Jr
Crystal Sullivan
Kody Schitter -y

Derek Dreyer

Gary Busiere

Diamond Lanes, Evansville, IN

May 12, 2012

Total Prize Fund = $2600.00

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

7th
8th

9th
10th
11th

Amount
$500.00
$300.00
$200.00
$200.00
$110.00
$110.00

$110.00
$110.00

$70.00
$70.00
$70.00

Name
Wayne Eldridge
Mike Hofmann
Ashley Underwood -y
Dennis Harbath
Nick Wohlhueter
Tony Mattoon
Shawn Blanton
Ed Dominick
Magan Pressley
Joseph Davis
Don Trumpower

Eastown Lanes, Jasper, IN
April 7, 2012

Senior Handicap Total Side Pot Prize Fund = $225.00

Place Amount Name
1st $145.00 924 Rick Coltharp
2nd $80.00 908 Bo Oliver

Cut Score for this Tournament: 889

This Tournament Honor Award Scores

Name Score/Award

Diamond Lanes, Evansville, IN
May 12, 2012

Scratch Pot Total Prize Fund = $275.00

Place Amount Name
1st $175.00 905 Eric Walker
2nd $100.00 888 Kerry Davis

Diamond Lanes, Evansville, IN




12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th Tie

$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

David Marqua
Jimmy Casteel
Ivan Honstein
Zach Hatcher
Kody Schitter -y
Eric Walter
Jonathan Groheart
Collin Howe
Austin Boulds
Jeff Accord
Jared Burgdorf
Sean Baker
Kerry Davis

Franklin Lanes, Evansville, IN

June 3, 2012

Total Prize Fund = $2650.00

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

7th
8th

9th

10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

Amount
$500.00
$300.00
$200.00
$200.00
$110.00
$110.00

$110.00
$110.00

$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$50.00

Name
John Maglinger
David Marqua
Joseph Davis
Jay Neuhoff
Eric Walker
Chip Willis
Kerry Davis
Willie Masterson
Ryan Sidney
Zach Hatcher
Michael Brothers
Marion Lane
Sean Pepper
Darren Haggard
John Emberton
Michael Vandiver
Mike Hofmann

May 12, 2012
Senior Handicap Total Side Pot Prize Fund = $200.00
Place Amount Name

1st $130.00 851 Wayne Eldridge
2nd $70.00 813 John Emberton

Cut Score for this Tournament: 811

This Tournament Honor Award Scores

Name Score/Award

Franklin Lanes, Evansville, IN
June 3, 2012

Scratch Pot Total Prize Fund = $425.00

Place Amount Name
1st $235.00 1034 Michael Hofmann
2nd $120.00 1001 Darren Haggard
3rd $70.00 963 John Leonard

Franklin Lanes, Evansville, IN
June 3, 2012

Senior Handicap Total Side Pot Prize Fund = $225.00

Place Amount Name
1st $145.00 959 John Emberton




18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th Tie
24th Tie

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

John Leonard
Matt Sanders
Bob Shepherd
Kyle Hinnerichs
David Meadows
Bryan Hancock
Ralph Maxwell
Kendall Crabtree

Diamond Lanes South, Owensboro, KY

July 8, 2012

Total Prize Fund = $3020.00

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

7th
8th

9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th Tie
16th Tie
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd

Amount
$500.00
$300.00
$200.00
$200.00
$110.00
$110.00

$110.00
$110.00

$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

Name
Daniel Deno -y
John Emberton

Tony Fuchs
Joh Hall
John Leonard
Wayne Eldridge
Sean Baker
Shawn Blanton
Craig LeMond
Nick Estes
Ryan Sidney
Steve Bakos
Kenny Barkley
Tim Brown
David Hriso
Whitney Majors
Bobby Crabtree
Derek Roseberry
Collin Howe
Josh Jones
Willie Masterson
Rick Coltharp
Brandon McGraw

2nd $80.00 958 Marion Lane

Cut Score for this Tournament: 889

This Tournament Honor Award Scores

Name Score/Award

Diamond Lanes South, Owensboro, KY
July 8, 2012

Scratch Pot Total Prize Fund = $400.00

Place Amount Name
1st $220.00 1020 Craig LeMond
2nd $115.00 998 Derek Roseberry
3rd $65.00 968 Austin Boulds

Diamond Lanes South, Owensboro, KY
July 8, 2012

Senior Handicap Total Side Pot Prize Fund = $225.00

Place Amount Name
1st $145.00 964 John Emberton
2nd $80.00 960 Paul LeMond

Cut Score for this Tournament:




24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

Roger Farmer
Austin Boulds
Nick Wohlhueter
Sean Pepper
Andrew Mayes
Andrew King
Allen Gentry
Joseph Davis
Paul LeMond

Willow Bowling Center, Evansville, IN

August 5, 2012

Total Prize Fund = $3000.00

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th

Amount
$500.00
$300.00
$200.00
$200.00
$110.00
$110.00

$110.00
$110.00

$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

Name
Jeff Muzzarelli
Derek Roseberry
Darren Haggard
Kerry Davis
Sean Pepper
Rex Beach
David Paulin
Ralph Maxwell
Jimmy Casteel
John Leonard
Mark Majors, Jr
Randy Robertson
Bob Shepherd
Rodney Underwood
Joseph Davis
Steve Bakos
Paul LeMond
Scott Britt
Kenny Barkle
John Buchanan
Ryan Sidney
Daniel Deno -y
Brian Gentry
Kendall Crabtree
Rick Coltharp
Andrew Mayes
Allen Gentry

Ashley Underwood -y

Travis Beach

This Tournament Honor Award Scores

Name Score/Award

Willow Bowling Center, Evansville, IN
August 5, 2012

Scratch Pot Total Prize Fund = $400.00

Place Amount Name
1st $220.00 1059 Derek Roseberry
2nd $115.00 998 Kerry Davis
3rd $65.00 926 Kendall Crabtree

Willow Bowling Center, Evansville, IN
August 5, 2012

Senior Handicap Total Side Pot Prize Fund = $225.00

Place Amount Name
1st $145.00 955 Randy Robertson
2nd $80.00 907 John Emberton

Cut Score for this Tournament:

This Tournament Honor Award Scores

Name Score/Award



30th $50.00 David Meadows
31st $50.00 Gary Busiere
32nd $50.00 John Emberton



