Greater Evansville USBC Association Tri-State Tour

AMF Arc Lanes, Evansville, IN

January 8, 2012

AMF Arc Lanes, Evansville, IN

January 8, 2012

Total Prize Fund = \$3660.00

Scratch Pot Total Prize Fund = \$550.00

<u>Place</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Amount</u>		<u>Name</u>
1st	\$615.00	Nick Estes	1st	\$265.00	1036	Michael Grimm
2nd	\$365.00	Dick Dube	2nd	\$150.00	1025	Kerry Davis
3rd Tie	\$250.00	Kendall Crabtree	3rd	\$85.00	977	Dick Dube
3rd Tie	\$250.00	Craig LeMond	4th Tie	\$25.00	965	Kendall Crabtree
5th	\$135.00	Matt Fuhs	4th Tie	\$25.00	965	Craig LeMond
6th	\$135.00	Michael Rueckel Jr				
7th	\$135.00	Jon Hall				
8th	\$135.00	Hunter Russin -y				
9th	\$85.00	Kyle Hinnerichs				
10th	\$85.00	Randy Robertson				
11th Tie	\$85.00	Jeff Muzzarelli		AMF Arc L	<u> anes, E</u>	vansville, IN
11th Tie	\$85.00	Jay Neuhoff		Ja	anuary 8, 2	2012
13th	\$85.00	Cam Schitter				
14th	\$85.00	Crystal Sullivan	Senio	r Handicap To	tal Side Po	ot Prize Fund = \$525.00
15th	\$85.00	Jacob Kiefer		-		
16th	\$85.00	Mike Hofmann	<u>Place</u>	<u>Amount</u>		<u>Name</u>
17th	\$60.00	Sean Baker	1st	\$260.00	1025	Randy Robertson
18th	\$60.00	Randy Jenkins	2nd	\$135.00	1019	Ed Dominick
19th	\$60.00	Kerry Davis	3rd	\$80.00	1005	Rick Coltharp
20th	\$60.00	Jeremy Kempt	4th	\$50.00	985	Dick Dube
21st	\$60.00	Josh Schlechty				
22nd	\$60.00	Joseph Davis		Cut Score	for this 1	<u> Tournament:</u>
23rd	\$60.00	Nolan Taylor				
24th Tie	\$60.00	Terry Martin				
24th Tie	\$60.00	Eric Walker				
26th	\$60.00	Jonathan Grosheart		This Tournan	nent Hono	r Award Scores
27th	\$60.00	Josh Snowden				
28th	\$60.00	Rick Coltharp	<u>N</u>	lame		Score/Award
29th	\$60.00	Ed Dominick				
30th	\$60.00	Josh Wagner				
31st	\$60.00	Michael Grimm				
32nd Tie	\$60.00	Josh Jones				
32nd Tie	\$60.00	Ashley Underwood -y				

Echo Lanes, Henderson, KY

February 12, 2012

Echo Lanes, Henderson, KY

February 12, 2012

Total Prize Fund = \$3441.00

Scratch Pot Total Prize Fund = \$400.00

<u>Place</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Amount</u>		<u>Name</u>
1st	\$572.00	Gary Busiere	1st	\$220.00	993	Kerry Davis
2nd	\$345.00	Sean Baker	2nd	\$115.00	980	Josh Jones
3rd	\$230.00	Sean Pepper	3rd	\$65.00	972	Charles Davis
4th	\$230.00	John Leonard				
5th	\$126.00	Seth Payne				
6th	\$126.00	Hunter Russin -y				
7th	\$126.00	Jason Campbell				
8th	\$126.00	Charles Davis				
9th	\$81.00	Kerry Davis				
10th	\$81.00	Nick Wohlhueter				
11th	\$81.00	Ron Schenk		<u>Echo Lan</u>	<u>ies, Her</u>	<u>nderson, KY</u>
12th	\$81.00	Jimmy Casteel		Fel	bruary 12	, 2012
13th	\$81.00	Jon Hall				
14th	\$81.00	Jared Burgdorf	Senio	r Handicap Tot	al Side P	ot Prize Fund = \$300.00
15th	\$81.00	Andrew King				
16th	\$81.00	Rob Ridens	<u>Place</u>	<u>Amount</u>		<u>Name</u>
17th	\$57.00	Jonathan Grosheart	1st	\$190.00	1009	John Emberton
18th	\$57.00	Joseph Davis	2nd	\$110.00	952	Bob Shepherd
19th	\$57.00	Josh Wagner				
20th	\$57.00	Nolan Taylor				
21st	\$57.00	Terry Martin				
22nd	\$57.00	Willie Masterson		Cut Score for	or this To	urnament: 920
23rd	\$57.00	Brian Eger				
24th	\$57.00	John Emberton				
25th	\$57.00	David Hriso				
26th	\$57.00	Brian Gentry		This Tournam	ent Hone	or Award Scores
27th	\$57.00	Bob Shepherd				
28th	\$57.00	Andrew Mayes -y		<u>Name</u>		Score/Award
29th	\$57.00	Rodney Underwood		Joseph Davis		299
30th	\$57.00	Josh Jones				
31st	\$57.00	Justin Poole				
32nd	\$57.00	Mary Priar				

Laurel Lanes, Washington, IN

March 4, 2012

Laurel Lanes, Washington, IN

March 4, 2012

Total Prize Fund = \$3205.00

Scratch Pot Total Prize Fund = \$375.00

<u>Place</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Amount</u>		<u>Name</u>
1st	\$525.00	Sean Pepper	1st	\$210.00	924	Brian Eger
2nd	\$300.00	Jason Hiddle	2nd	\$115.00	916	Chris Parnell
3rd	\$200.00	James Fielder	3rd	\$50.00	883	Austin Boulds
4th	\$200.00	Chris Parnell				
5th	\$125.00	Cam Schitter				
6th	\$125.00	Chip Willis				
7th	\$125.00	Jared Burgdorf				
8th	\$125.00	Brian Eger				
9th	\$75.00	Seth Payne				
10th	\$75.00	Terry Martin				
11th	\$75.00	Steven Keiser		<u>Laurel Lar</u>	<u>nes, Wa</u>	ishington, IN
12th	\$75.00	Magan Pressley		N	/larch 4, 2	2012
13th	\$75.00	Henry Dersch				
14th	\$75.00	Beau Schenk	Senio	or Handicap Tot	al Side P	ot Prize Fund = \$275.00
15th	\$75.00	Jalen Hyde -y				
16th	\$75.00	Joe Jeffries	<u>Place</u>	<u>Amount</u>		<u>Name</u>
17th	\$55.00	Paul LeMond	1st	\$175.00	964	John Emberton
18th	\$55.00	Austin Boulds	2nd	\$100.00	960	Willie Masterson
19th	\$55.00	Scotty Johansen				
20th	\$55.00	Gary Busiere				
21st	\$55.00	Willie Masterson				
22nd	\$55.00	Zach Madley		Cut Score for	r this To	urnament: 876
23rd	\$55.00	Derek Dreyer				
24th	\$55.00	Rob Mayes				
25th	\$55.00	Jonathan Grosheart				
26th	\$55.00	David Paulin		This Tournam	ent Hon	or Award Scores
27th	\$55.00	Bo Oliver				
28th	\$55.00	David Marqua		<u>Name</u>		Score/Award
29th	\$55.00	Derek Richardson				
30th	\$55.00	John Emberton				
31st	\$55.00	David Swain				
32nd	\$55.00	Patrick Newnam				

Eastown Lanes, Jasper, IN

April 7, 2012

Total Prize Fund = \$3300.00

Eastown Lanes, Jasper, IN April 7, 2012

Scratch Pot Total Prize Fund = \$375.00

<u>Place</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Amount</u>		<u>Name</u>
1st	\$500.00	Rick Coltharp	1st	\$210.00	967	Josh Jones
2nd	\$300.00	Steven Keiser	2nd Tie	\$82.50	936	Sean Pepper
3rd	\$200.00	Sean Pepper	2nd Tie	\$82.50	936	Mike Hofmann
4th	\$200.00	John Leonard				
5th	\$110.00	Ben White				

\$110.00	David Paulin					
\$110.00	Joseph Davis					
\$110.00	Shawn Blanton					
\$70.00	Tony Fuchs					
\$70.00	Brian Gentry					
\$70.00	Seth Payne		<u>Eastown</u>	Lanes, .	Jasper, IN	
\$70.00	Ralph Maxwell			April 7, 201	2	
\$70.00	Rodney Underwood					
\$70.00	Magan Pressley	Senior Handicap Total Side Pot Prize Fund = \$225.00				
\$70.00	John Meneghini					
\$70.00	Craig LeMond	<u>Place</u>	<u>Amount</u>		<u>Name</u>	
\$50.00	Bo Oliver	1st	\$145.00	924	Rick Coltharp	
\$50.00	David Marqua	2nd	\$80.00	908	Bo Oliver	
\$50.00	Jimmy Casteel					
\$50.00	Rex Beach					
\$50.00	Travis Beach					
\$50.00	Zach Madley		Cut Score for	or this Tou	rnament: 889	
\$50.00	Josh Jones					
\$50.00	Mike Hofmann					
\$50.00	Jay Neuhoff					
\$50.00	Kyle Kieser		This Tournam	<u>nent Honor</u>	Award Scores	
\$50.00	Jon Hall					
\$50.00	Mark Majors, Jr		<u>Name</u>		Score/Award	
\$50.00	Crystal Sullivan					
\$50.00	Kody Schitter -y					
\$50.00	Derek Dreyer					
\$50.00	Gary Busiere					
	\$110.00 \$110.00 \$70.00 \$70.00 \$70.00 \$70.00 \$70.00 \$70.00 \$70.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00	\$110.00 \$110.00 \$110.00 Shawn Blanton \$70.00 Tony Fuchs \$70.00 Brian Gentry \$70.00 Seth Payne \$70.00 Ralph Maxwell \$70.00 Rodney Underwood \$70.00 Magan Pressley \$70.00 John Meneghini Craig LeMond \$50.00 Bo Oliver \$50.00 David Marqua Jimmy Casteel \$50.00 Rex Beach Travis Beach \$50.00 Travis Beach \$50.00 Josh Jones \$50.00 Mike Hofmann \$50.00 Mike Hofmann \$50.00 Mike Hofmann \$50.00 Josh Jones \$50.00 Mike Hofmann \$50.00 Source So	\$110.00	\$110.00	\$110.00	

<u>Diamond Lanes, Evansville, IN</u> May 12, 2012

Total Prize Fund = \$2600.00

<u>Diamond Lanes, Evansville, IN</u> May 12, 2012

Scratch Pot Total Prize Fund = \$275.00

<u>Place</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Amount</u>		<u>Name</u>
1st	\$500.00	Wayne Eldridge	1st	\$175.00	905	Eric Walker
2nd	\$300.00	Mike Hofmann	2nd	\$100.00	888	Kerry Davis
3rd	\$200.00	Ashley Underwood -y				
4th	\$200.00	Dennis Harbath				
5th	\$110.00	Nick Wohlhueter				
6th	\$110.00	Tony Mattoon				
7th	\$110.00	Shawn Blanton				
8th	\$110.00	Ed Dominick				
9th	\$70.00	Magan Pressley				
10th	\$70.00	Joseph Davis				
11th	\$70.00	Don Trumpower		<u>Diamond L</u>	anes, I	<u>Evansville, IN</u>

12th	\$70.00	David Marqua	May 12, 2012				
13th	\$70.00	Jimmy Casteel					
14th	\$70.00	Ivan Honstein	Senior Handicap Total Side Pot Prize Fund = \$200.00				
15th	\$70.00	Zach Hatcher	·				
16th	\$70.00	Kody Schitter -y	<u>Place</u>	<u>Amount</u>		<u>Name</u>	
17th	\$50.00	Eric Walter	1st	\$130.00	851	Wayne Eldridge	
18th	\$50.00	Jonathan Groheart	2nd	\$70.00	813	John Emberton	
19th	\$50.00	Collin Howe					
20th	\$50.00	Austin Boulds					
21st	\$50.00	Jeff Accord					
22nd	\$50.00	Jared Burgdorf		Cut Score for	or this Tou	ırnament: 811	
23rd	\$50.00	Sean Baker		_			
24th Tie	\$50.00	Kerry Davis					

This Tournament Honor Award Scores

Name Score/Award

Franklin Lanes, Evansville, IN

June 3, 2012

Franklin Lanes, Evansville, IN

June 3, 2012

Total Prize Fund = \$2650.00

Scratch Pot Total Prize Fund = \$425.00

Place	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Place</u>	Amount		<u>Name</u>
1st	\$500.00	John Maglinger	1st	\$235.00	1034	Michael Hofmann
2nd	\$300.00	David Marqua	2nd	\$120.00	1001	Darren Haggard
3rd	\$200.00	Joseph Davis	3rd	\$70.00	963	John Leonard
4th	\$200.00	Jay Neuhoff				
5th	\$110.00	Eric Walker				
6th	\$110.00	Chip Willis				
7th	\$110.00	Kerry Davis				
8th	\$110.00	Willie Masterson				
9th	\$70.00	Ryan Sidney				
10th	\$70.00	Zach Hatcher				
11th	\$70.00	Michael Brothers		Franklin L	anes, E	<u>vansville, IN</u>
12th	\$70.00	Marion Lane			June 3, 20)12
13th	\$70.00	Sean Pepper				
14th	\$70.00	Darren Haggard	Senior	Handicap Total	al Side Po	ot Prize Fund = \$225.00
15th	\$70.00	John Emberton		-		
16th	\$70.00	Michael Vandiver	<u>Place</u>	<u>Amount</u>		<u>Name</u>
17th	\$50.00	Mike Hofmann	1st	\$145.00	959	John Emberton

18th	\$50.00	John Leonard	2nd	\$80.00	958	Marion Lane
19th	\$50.00	Matt Sanders				
20th	\$50.00	Bob Shepherd				
21st	\$50.00	Kyle Hinnerichs				
22nd	\$50.00	David Meadows		Cut Score f	or this Tou	rnament: 889
23rd	\$50.00	Bryan Hancock				
24th Tie	\$50.00	Ralph Maxwell				
24th Tie	\$50.00	Kendall Crabtree				

This Tournament Honor Award Scores

Name Score/Award

Diamond Lanes South, Owensboro, KY

July 8, 2012

Total Prize Fund = \$3020.00

Diamond Lanes South, Owensboro, KY

July 8, 2012

Scratch Pot Total Prize Fund = \$400.00

<u>Place</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>P</u>	<u>lace</u>	<u>Amount</u>		<u>Name</u>
1st	\$500.00	Daniel Deno -y		1st	\$220.00	1020	Craig LeMond
2nd	\$300.00	John Emberton	2	2nd	\$115.00	998	Derek Roseberry
3rd	\$200.00	Tony Fuchs	;	3rd	\$65.00	968	Austin Boulds
4th	\$200.00	Joh Hall					
5th	\$110.00	John Leonard					
6th	\$110.00	Wayne Eldridge					
7th	\$110.00	Sean Baker					
8th	\$110.00	Shawn Blanton					
9th	\$70.00	Craig LeMond					
10th	\$70.00	Nick Estes					
11th	\$70.00	Ryan Sidney		<u>Dian</u>	nond Lanes	South	<u>ı, Owensboro, KY</u>
12th	\$70.00	Steve Bakos			•	July 8, 2	012
13th	\$70.00	Kenny Barkley					
14th	\$70.00	Tim Brown		Senior	Handicap Tota	al Side P	ot Prize Fund = \$225.00
15th	\$70.00	David Hriso			-		
16th Tie	\$70.00	Whitney Majors	<u>P</u>	<u>lace</u>	<u>Amount</u>		<u>Name</u>
16th Tie	\$70.00	Bobby Crabtree		1st	\$145.00	964	John Emberton
18th	\$50.00	Derek Roseberry	2	2nd	\$80.00	960	Paul LeMond
19th	\$50.00	Collin Howe					
20th	\$50.00	Josh Jones					
21st	\$50.00	Willie Masterson					
22nd	\$50.00	Rick Coltharp			Cut Score	for this	Tournament:
23rd	\$50.00	Brandon McGraw					

24th	\$50.00	Roger Farmer		
25th	\$50.00	Austin Boulds		
26th	\$50.00	Nick Wohlhueter	This Tournament H	onor Award Scores
27th	\$50.00	Sean Pepper		
28th	\$50.00	Andrew Mayes	<u>Name</u>	Score/Award
29th	\$50.00	Andrew King		
30th	\$50.00	Allen Gentry		
31st	\$50.00	Joseph Davis		
32nd	\$50.00	Paul LeMond		

Willow Bowling Center, Evansville, IN August 5, 2012

Total Prize Fund = \$3000.00

Willow Bowling Center, Evansville, IN August 5, 2012

Scratch Pot Total Prize Fund = \$400.00

<u>Place</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Amount</u>		<u>Name</u>		
1st	\$500.00	Jeff Muzzarelli	1st	\$220.00	1059	Derek Roseberry		
2nd	\$300.00	Derek Roseberry	2nd	\$115.00	998	Kerry Davis		
3rd	\$200.00	Darren Haggard	3rd	\$65.00	926	Kendall Crabtree		
4th	\$200.00	Kerry Davis						
5th	\$110.00	Sean Pepper						
6th	\$110.00	Rex Beach						
7th	\$110.00	David Paulin						
8th	\$110.00	Ralph Maxwell						
9th	\$70.00	Jimmy Casteel						
10th	\$70.00	John Leonard						
11th	\$70.00	Mark Majors, Jr	<u>Wil</u>	<u>low Bowlin</u>	<u>g Cente</u>	<u>r, Evansville, IN</u>		
12th	\$70.00	Randy Robertson		August 5, 2012				
13th	\$70.00	Bob Shepherd						
14th	\$70.00	Rodney Underwood	Senior	Handicap Tot	al Side Po	ot Prize Fund = \$225.00		
15th	\$70.00	Joseph Davis						
16th	\$70.00	Steve Bakos	<u>Place</u>	<u>Amount</u>		<u>Name</u>		
17th	\$50.00	Paul LeMond	1st	\$145.00	955	Randy Robertson		
18th	\$50.00	Scott Britt	2nd	\$80.00	907	John Emberton		
19th	\$50.00	Kenny Barkle						
20th	\$50.00	John Buchanan						
21st	\$50.00	Ryan Sidney						
22nd	\$50.00	Daniel Deno -y		Cut Score	for this T	ournament:		
23rd	\$50.00	Brian Gentry						
24th	\$50.00	Kendall Crabtree						
25th	\$50.00	Rick Coltharp						
26th	\$50.00	Andrew Mayes	<u> 1</u>	This Tournam	ent Hono	r Award Scores		
27th	\$50.00	Allen Gentry						
28th	\$50.00	Ashley Underwood -y		<u>Name</u>		Score/Award		
29th	\$50.00	Travis Beach						

30th	\$50.00	David Meadows	
31st	\$50.00	Gary Busiere	
32nd	\$50.00	John Emberton	